SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR
STATUS OF VACANT SEAT AFTER - FIRST ROUND - 1-FIRST STAGE confirmation

Program Name : Bachelor of Arts

ALL DISTRICTS

Name Of College

Total

Vacant

SC

ST

SEBC
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PH

EWS

EXARMY

Akhilesh Sureshbhai Patel
Arts College - Self Finance

264

207

16

36

65

52

12

24

Anand Arts College - Grant
In Aid

715

527

35

92

167

131

31

64

Arts, Science & R. A. Patel
Commerce College - Grant
In Aid

165

117

23

33

28

15

Bhavan's Shri I. L. Pandya
Arts, Sci. & Smt.
Jashodhabahen M. Shah
Commerce College - Grant

429

320

24

58

92

85

20

37

C. B. Patel Arts College -
Grant In Aid

572

324

20

72

81

71

26

49

D. M. Patel Arts & Shri S. S.

Patel Commerce College -
Grant In Aid

380

379

24

52

93

155

17

35

Government Arts and
Commerce College -
Government

495

295

29

68

86

41

22

44

Kheda Arts and Commerce
College - Grant In Aid

495

495

32

68

122

200

23

45

M. D. Shah Commerce & B.
D. Patel Arts College -
Grant In Aid

259

226

15

35

61

77

12

24

Manekchock Co-Op. Bank
Arts & Mahemdabad Urban
People's Co-Op. Bank
Commerce College - Grant

330

201

10

45

56

42

15

30
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Nalini Arvind & T V Patel
Arts College - Grant In Aid

715

715

46

98

176

290

33

65

Navajagruti Arts and
Commerce College for
Women - Grant In Aid

55

54

14

19

Patel J. B. Rudelwala Arts,
Patel A. M. Rudelwala
Commerce & Patel J. D. K.
Davolwala Sci. College -

286

220

15

38

68

57

13

26

Shah K. S. Arts and V. M.
Parekh Commerce College
- Grant In Aid

429

253

24

58

61

49

19

38

Shah K. S. Arts and V. M.
Parekh Commerce College
- Self Finance

132

123

18

32

46

12

Shree Bhikhabhai Patel
Arts College - Grant In Aid

792

792

50

108

194

325

36

72

Shree J.M.Patel Arts
College - Self Finance

528

481

33

72

130

169

24

48

Shri Bhaikaka Government
Arts and Commerce
College - Government

132

113

18

30

41

12

Shri R. P. Arts, K. B. Comm
& Smt. B. C. J. Sci. College
- Grant In Aid

352

163

14

47

40

12

16

31

Shri S. D. Patel Arts & C. M.
Patel Commerce College -
Grant In Aid

143

143

20

35

58

13
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Shri. R. K. Parikh Arts & 286 198 12 39 66 39 13 26 3
Science College - Grant In
Aid
Smt. Saralaben Babubhai 132 70 6 18 21 6 6 12 1
Patel Arts & Shri Rambhai
Nathabhai Amin Com.
College - Grant In Aid
U. T. S. Mahila Arts College 143 78 5 20 32 - 7 13 1
- Grant In Aid
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